
River Road Neighborhood Council Leadership Team
Updated Meeting Agenda

Date: June 21, 2017

Time: 6:30pm

Location: Good Food Store

________________________________________________________________

1. Approval of April 19, 2017 LT  meeting minutes

2. Day of Action – Erin Steele, United Way

3. Rezoning efforts Wolf Glen – Jenny Baker, City of Missoula, Land Use Review

4. Rezoning efforts Catlin St. – Drew Larson, City of Missoula, Land Use Review

5. Hawthorne Trail Project – with Two Rivers LT

6. Update Master Plan

7. New Business

8. Public comment on non-agenda items

9. Community Forum Report – Nick Shontz

10. Office of Neighborhoods Report – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

11. Announcements

Erin Steele, United Way erin@MissoulaUnitedWay.org 549-6104

Jenny Baker, City of Missoula Planner I jbaker@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6093

Drew Larson, City of Missoula Planner II dlarson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6671

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

River Road Neighborhood Council Leadership Team riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org

Two Rivers Neighborhood Council Leadership Team tworivers@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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